
Payments 01.04.21 to 30.06.21

Date Payee Chq No.
Total 

Amount
Clerk's 

Exps/Sal Net Subs & Fees
Grass 
Cutting Grants Misc

Village 
Main VAT

4/27/2021 clerks pay 1116 129.15
117.15 + ink 
12.00

5/21/2021 Dales Gardening 1118 210.00 210.00
6/8/2021 clerks pay 1119 117.15 117.15
6/8/2021 Dales Gardening 1120 180.00 180.00
7/19/2021 Dales Gardening 1121 240.00 240.00
9/8/2021 Dales Gardening 1122 240.00 240.00

7/8/2021 clerks pay 1123 121.11
117.15 + 
3.96 stamps

7/20/2021 Came & Co 1124 299.22
Insurance 
299.22

(£ 1,536.63) (£ 367.41)    (£ -  )            (£ 299.22)       (£ 870.00)   (£ -  )     (£ -  )     
   

Bank Reconciliation as at 30.06.21

Balance b/f 01.04.21 82,610.62  Represented by: O/S Chq's O/S Chq's
1121 240

Plus total receipts 2,418.77  Yorkshire Bank Current a/c 12,393.09 1122 240.00
Sub total 85,029.39  Cambs & Co 60,000.00 1123 121.11
Less total payments 1,536.63  Hamps Trust    12,000.00 1124 299.22

 O/S Cheques 900.33
Balance c/f 30.06.21 -£ 83,492.76- (£ 83,492.76) 900.33

 
 

Responsible Finance Officer____________________________________

Chairman ____________________________________  Date  



Payments 01.07.21 to 30.09.21

Date Payee Chq No.
Total 

Amount
Clerk's 

Exps/Sal Net Subs & Fees
Grass 
Cutting Grants Misc

Village 
Main VAT

9/1/2021 Clerks pay 1125 117.15 117.15
9/8/2021 Dales Gardening 1126 480.00 480.00

10/12/2021 Clerks pay 1127 237.80234.30 + paper 3.50

11/19/2021 Dales Gardening 1128 240.00 240.00

(£ 1,074.95) (£ 354.95)    (£ -  )            (£ 720.00)   (£ -  )     (£ -  )        (£ -  )     

Bank Reconciliation as at 30.09.21

Balance b/f 01.07.21 83,492.76   Represented by: O/S Che
Plus total receipts 1,106.00  Yorkshire Bank Current a/c 12001.61 1127 237.80
Sub total 84,598.76  Cambs & Co 60000.00 1128 240
Less total payments 1,074.95  Hamps Trust 12000.00

 O/s cheques 477.80
-£ 477.80-   

Balance c/f 30.09.21 -£ 83,523.81- (£ 83,523.81)

Responsible Finance Officer____________________________________

Chairman ____________________________________ Date ____________________________________



Payments 01.10.21 to 31.12.21

Date Payee Chq No.
Total 

Amount
Clerk's 

Exps/Sal Net Subs & Fees
Grass 
Cutting Grants Misc

Village 
Main VAT

10/26/2021 clerks pay 1129 117.15 117.15

11/19/2021
PE building 
mats 1130 259.32 building materials 216.10 43.22

12/3/2021 clerk pay 1131 117.15 117.15
12/21/2021 dales gardening 1132 240.00 240.00

3/23/2022 idle times 1133 35.00 35.00
1/14/2022 clerk pay 1134 133.65117.15 + ink 16.50

12/16/2021 PE building mats 1135 559.50 building mats (£ 554.58)   4.92
(£ 1,461.77) (£ 367.95)    0.00 (£ -  )             (£ 240.00)   35 (£ 770.68)   48.14

Bank Reconciliation as at 31.12.21

Balance b/f 01.10.21 83,523.81  Represented by: O/S Che
Plus total receipts 0.00  Yorkshire Bank Current a/c 10230.69 1133 35.00
Sub total 83,523.81  Cambs & Co 60000.00 1134 133.65
Less total payments 1,461.77  Hamps Trust 12000.00

 O/S che 168.65

 
Balance c/f 31.12.21 -£ 82,062.04- 82,062.04 168.65

Responsible Finance Officer____________________________________

Chairman ____________________________________  Date 



Payments 01.01.22 to 31.03.22

Date Payee Chq No.
Total 

Amount
Clerk's 

Exps/Sal Net Subs & Fees
Grass 
Cutting Grants Misc

Village 
Main VAT

2/25/2022 clerk pay 1136 234.3 234.3
3/3/2022 PCC 1137 30 30
3/28/2022 clerk pay 1138 117.15 117.15

NALC 1139 72.3 72.3
PE fencing 1201 70.00 70.00

(£ 523.75)   (£ 351.45)    (£ -  )            (£ 72.30)         (£ -  )         (£ -  )     (£ 30.00)    (£ 70.00)     

Year to Date Totals -£ 4,597.10- -£ 1,441.76- -£ 371.52-       -£ 1,830.00- -£ 65.00-    -£ 840.68-   48.14

Bank Reconciliation as at 31.03.2022     O/S Chq's
   1139 72.3

Balance b/f 01.01.20 -£ 82,062.04-   Represented by: 1201 70
Plus total receipts -£ 482.05-         Yorkshire Bank Current a/c (£ 10,162.64)  
Sub total -£ 82,544.09-     Hampshire Bank (£ 12,000.00)  
Less total payments 523.75    Cambs & co 60000.00

    O/s cheques 142.30 142.3
Balance c/f 31.03.22 -£ 82,020.34- (£ 82,020.34)



Responsible Finance Officer____________________________________

Chairman ____________________________________ Date ____________________________________

Receipts 01.04.21 to 30.06.21

Date Description Total

Concurrent 
Grant /    
Precept Interest

VAT 
Recovered Loans Repaid Grants Donation Misc

4/16/2021 CC Banks 1312.77 1312.77
4/19/2021 BDC 1106.00 1106.00

-£ 2,418.77-  -£ 1,106.00- -£ 1,312.77- -£ -  -            -£ -  -             -£ -  -         -£ -  -     

Receipts 01.07.21 to 30.09.21

Date Description Total

Concurrent 
Grant /    
Precept Interest

VAT 
Recovered Loans Repaid Grants Donation Misc

9/27/2021 BDC 1106.00 1106.00

-£ 1,106.00-  -£ 1,106.00- -£ -  -         -£ -  -            -£ -  -             -£ -  -         -£ -  -     

Receipts 01.10.21 to 31.12.21

Date Description Total

Concurrent 
Grant /    
Precept Interest

VAT 
Recovered Loans Repaid Grants Donation Misc



Receipts 01.01.22 to 31.03.22
Date

Description Total

Concurrent 
Grant /    
Precept Interest

VAT 
Recovered Loans Repaid Grants Donation Misc

3/2/2022 Hampshire -£ 252.05-     -£ 252.05-    
3/11/2022  Grass Cutting 230.00 230.00

 Total 482.05 252.05 230.00

YTD CUMULATIVE TOTALS-£ 4,006.82-  -£ 2,212.00- -£ 1,564.82- -£ 230.00-   

  
 

Responsible Finance Officer
____________________________________

Chairman 
____________________________________

Date
____________________________________




